ଫାରମ ସଂଖ୍ୟା—3 ୍ମ [ନିୟମ 12(3) ଦ୍ରଷ୍ଟବ୍ୟ] ୍ଦ କମା ପରିମାଣର ରସିଦ

(କାର୍ଯ୍ୟାଳୟ ନକଲ)

ସଂଖ୍ୟା... ତାରିଖ 20:01:2022... ଶ୍ରୀ/ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ୟି.ଧ୍ରୟର Markndi ଠାରୁ ପରିଷଦର ସଭ୍ୟ ପଦର ପ୍ରାର୍ଥ୍ବ ନିମନ୍ତେ କମା ଦିଆଯାଇଥିବା ଅମାନ୍ତ ଟ 1.00./- (ଅକ୍ଷରରେ) ଟଙ୍କା ଠାମଣ hundred on ly) ମାତ୍ର ୟ- ଓ ଓଡ଼ିକା ପରିଷଦ ପାଇଁ ଗ୍ରହଣ କଲୁ ।

Election ହିର୍ମାଜର-ଅଧାନରେ b-Collector Bamanghaty, Rairangpur

7		
	Di Solat	1 II
	ଫାରମ ସଂଖ୍ୟା—4	
	ଫାରମ ସଂଖ୍ୟା—4 ନ୍ମିଶମ 12 (10) ଦ୍ରଷ୍ଟବ୍ୟ]	1
	ि गठतास्थत धषु	
	ମିନ୍ଦ୍ର ମଧ୍ୟ ବର୍ଷ ବର୍ଷ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ।	
	ମୁଁ ଜିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ନିମନ୍ତେ	
-	ବ୍ୟକ୍ତିଙ୍କୁ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ ଭାବରେ ମନୋନୀତ କରୁଅଛି ।	
	वार्थान नात	
	ପିନା/ପତିଙ୍କ ନାମ ଥିଏ ନ୍ୟୁକ୍ତିୟ କାର୍ଣ୍ଡି	e e
	ତାଙ୍କର ଡାକ ଠିକଣାମ୍ବାଳୀ - ହୁମ୍ବ ମନ୍ତି । କ୍ରମଣ - ହୁମ୍ବ ନ୍ତି ଓ ଦେଇ - ୮ (ଅ)୦)	II a
	୍ର ମଧ୍ୟ କ୍ରମ୍ବର କରିଥିବା ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ମଣ୍ଡଳୀର ଭୋଟର ତାଲିକାରେ ତାଙ୍କ ନାମ ଦରଜ ହୋଇଥିବା	
	କ୍ରିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା 958 (ସ୍ଥେମ୍ ଅଟେଡ)	
	লোৱ নাল ক্রা প্রাকৃতি হুকু	
	ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ମଣ୍ଡଳୀର ଭୋଟର ତାଲିକାର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା <u>୧୮୭</u> କ୍ଲୋଟି ୮୮ ରେ ତାହା	
	ବରଳ କରାହୋଇଅଛି । ମ : ମ ମ ମ ମ ମ ମ ମ ମ ମ ମ ମ ମ ମ ମ ମ ମ ମ	
	ତାରିଖ	
	ମୋର ନାମ <u>निर्मा</u> क हुँ हैं । ଅଟେ ଏବଂ <u>निर्द्ध छ</u>	
	ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ମଷ୍ଟଳୀର ଭୋଟର ତାଲିକାର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା 🎞 🌊 କ୍ରାର୍ଦ୍ଦିନଂ - ୮୯୬୩୭ ରେ ତାହା ଦରକ	
	ହୋଇଅଛି ।	
*	ହୋଇଅଛି । ୬ ୦୮ - ଲୁମ୍ମ କ୍ରିମ୍ମ କ୍ରିମ୍ମ କ୍ରିମ୍ମ କ୍ରିମ୍ମ କ୍ରେମ୍ବର ବ୍ୟାୟର	
	ମୁଁ ଉପର ମନୋନୀତ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ ମନୋନୟନ ପ୍ରତି ସମ୍ମତି ଜଣାଉଛି ଏବଂ ଏତଦ୍ୱାରା ଘୋଷଣା କରୁଅଛି ଯେ-	
	(କ) ମୋର ବୟସ <u>୨୧ ଦ</u> ର୍ଷ । ବର୍ଷ ସଂପୂର୍ଣ୍ଣ ହୋଇଅଛି ।	
*	*(ଖ) ମୁଁ . ଦ୍ୱାଣ୍ଡ ମୁଣ୍ଡ ମୁଣ୍ଡ କ୍ଷ୍ୟୁ କ୍ଷ୍ୟୁ କ୍ଷ୍ୟୁ କ୍ଷ୍ୟୁ ବ୍ୟୁ ନିର୍ବାଚନରେ ଛିଡା ହୋଇଛି ।	
	(ଗ) ପସନ୍ଦ ହେଉଥିବା ସଂକେତ, ପସନ୍ଦ କ୍ରମରେ (i) ମ୍ଲାଲ	
	(ii) ଏବଂ (iii)	
		¥.
	to an	5 A

(ଘ)	ମୋର ଏବଂ ମୋର ପଡା/ପଡ଼ଙ୍କର ନ	ାଧ ଜଣନ୍ଧ	25.04	
		(ଭାଷାର ନାମ) ଠିବ	ନ୍ ଭାବରେ ବନାନ କରାଯାଇଛି	range (2
(ଡ)	ମୋର ଜ୍ଞାନ ଓ ବିଶ୍ୱାସ ଅନୁଯାୟୀ ମୁଁ	ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ ହେବା ପାଇଁ ଯେ	ାଗ୍ୟ ଏବଂ ଯଦି ମୋତେ <mark>କ</mark> ୍ରୟୁ	7.98
/° 9	STORE .	ି ଜିଲ୍ଲାର ଜିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦ୧	ର ଆସନ ପୂରଣ ନିମନ୍ତେ ପସ	ନ୍ଦ କରାଯାଏ ତେବେ ମୁଁ
	ଅଯୋଗ୍ୟ ନୁହେଁ ।	ja o marroj		a a
	ପୁନଈ ମୁଁ ଘୋଷଣା କରୁଅଛି ଯେ ମୁଁ	नुपार्व छिप	1,43	
	* [*] ଜାତି/ଜନଜାତିର ସଦସ୍ୟ ଯାହାକି	ଓଡ଼ିଶା ରାଜ୍ୟର ଅନୁସ	୍ଚିତ ଜାତି/ଅନୁସୂଚିତ ଜନିଲା	ତି/ପଛୁଆବର୍ଗ ନାଗରିକ
8	ଅଟେ ।	Jales.	Bija	ja Marendi
ତାରି	18 90/0R/2009	155 ISS	୍ୟ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀଙ୍କ ସ୍ୱ	। କ୍ଷର
	୍ତି ପ୍ରଯୋଜ୍ୟ ହେଉନଥିବା ପାରାକୁ କାର୍ମ	ି ଟି ଦିଅନୁ ।	ବି କନ୍	
* *	୍ ପ୍ରଯୋଜ୍ୟ ହେଉନଥିବା ଶବ୍ଦକୁ କାଟି	ଦିଅନୁ ।	विजिल	2 9
1	ନିର୍ବାଟ	ନ ଅଧିକାରୀଙ୍କଦ୍ୱାରା ସ	ୁରଣ ଲାଗି)	Di A Ericon
	714 10.6	\$75		
ମଟ	ନାନୟନ ପତ୍ର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା	02		
ଏହି ମନେ	ାନୟନ ପତ୍ର ମୋତେ ମୋର କାର୍ଯ୍ୟାଳନ୍ଦ	loiga <i>9.</i> 0.	02.9099	26
ତାରିଖରେ	9.1% 🐧	ର ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ/ପ୍ରୟାବକଙ୍କ ଦ୍ୱ	ରା ଦିଆଗଲା ।	
1	ACTURE OF		25 6	٥.
	() ·	Control	\sim	N. a.
	(03-7)	15H-0 = 1	Election Officer-cun	-Suh-Collector
ତାର୍ଚ୍ଚି	is90.02.909.9	113	Bamarඹුණුලදා, න්	
			Z.P.	Constituency
	ନିର୍ବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀଙ୍କର ମମ	ନ୍ଧନୟନ ପତ୍ର ମଞ୍ଜୁର କ	ନ୍ଦିବା ବା ନାମଞ୍ଜୁର କରିବା ନ	ବିଷରି
-	ଓଡ଼ିଶା କିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦ ଅଧ୍ନିୟମ, 19			୍ନମାବଳୀ ଅନୁଯାୟୀ ଏହି
ମନୋନୟ	ନ ପତ୍ରଟିକୁ ପରୀକ୍ଷା କରି ଦେଖିଅଛି ଏ	ାବଂ ନିମ୍ନମତେ ନି ଷ ଭି ବ	ନ୍ରୁଅଛି :—	
*ัก	ନୋନୟନ ପତ୍ର ଗ୍ରାହ୍ୟ/ଅଗ୍ରାହ୍ୟ	10 M	A \$2317.45130	NO.
		3.12		
ତାର୍	ରିଖ	. PB.	ନିବୀଚନ ଅ	ାଧ୍କାରୀ







as an accompaniment to the Nomination Paper)

C SALENGRUS	as an accompaniment to an	
*For election t	o the office of Sarpanch of	G.P. in
*	Block of	District / Member of
		District / Member of
34Zone/F	ರಿಕ್ಟೇಕ್)Zilla Parishad ofMo	wurde horay District / Corporator of
		District / Councillor of
in a de	Municipality / NAC of	District.
	*(Please strike off the ones	not applicable to you)
1 Sm	£ Bejaya Marandi	,sen / daughter / wife of
Nan	endra Marindi c	andidate at the above election, do hereby
solemnly affir	m and state on oath as under :-	
**1. (A) I hav	ve in the past been convicted of cri	minal offence in the following case (s) and
the o	details are as under :-	
(i)	Case No	Y M is?
(ii)	Section of the Act and description	n of the offence for which convicted.
	×	
(iii)	Date of ConvictionX	
(iv)	Court by which convicted	*

Punishment imposed (indicate period of imprisonment awarded ar quantum of the fine imposed) 2 D JAN 2022	nd / or
2 n JAN 2022 Contract and sent through a setting a large and the state of the state	
So de or	
OF OF OF	
Ch OF O.	
•	······
(vi) Details of appeal /revision etc. against conviction	
×	A.T.A.S
a the rat of Agentantic and the second secon	
(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of convidence in the co	ction)
(B) That I have in the past been discharged / acquitted in the following case	
(i) Section of the Act and description of the offence with which charged	d
Harmold weight Date	
X	
(ii) The Court which had taken cognizance:	
X	
(iii) Case NoX	3.9
(iv) Details of appeal / application for revision etc., if any, filed against a order taking cognizance:	above
<u> </u>	
X	
<u> </u>	
(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of discha	

acquittal)

	en by the court :		= 10	· Dis ni
i)b ingpu	Section of the Act and desc	ription of the o	ffence for which co	gnizance t
FO	3/2	Х		. Esignia-o
es we	ž –			
Jan	The Marin		of 1 gum	
		NO YEAR W	energy neglection	
	4		and the second of	
			Action of the last	
			34	E = 7/F
(ii)	The Court which has taker	n cognizance :		re
	62.250		Tendell francis	
		×		
			*	. parese à
(iii)	Case No.:	<i>X</i>		
(iv)	Details of appeal / applica	ation for revision	on etc. if any file	d against (
(,	order taking cognizance:	audit for revisio	on etc., ii arry, iiie	u ayamst a
	order taking cognizance.			
		*		
		×	des.	967(8)
			:Na	
		×	25.00	
			ത്ര	- Least
		11	24 12 INF 1	
		× ×		

If information against any of the columns at (A) / (B) / (C) is nil, state 'NIL' against the corresponding column and strike off the sub-columns below.

2. That, I / my spouse / my dependants*** own the following immovable properties :

AN JAN 2022

OF OR	Location	Area	Approx. present Market Value according to you
Self name		超	10 No.
Spouse (Give name) Naneadra	Mpcorich	6100	R 1,20000
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]	-		
Dependant daughter(s)			Township .
Dependant (others) (Give name and relationship)		1	
In Joint name(s) (Give names)			

(B)

Urban Land(s)	Location	Area	Approx. present Market Value according to you
Self name №	У.		. ,
Spouse (Give name)			
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]			
Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]			
Dependant (others) (Give name and relationship) Mangal Markin Father color		esercitor and	active courses again to medic
In Joint name(s) (Give names)	and the second	ali a Tan mi	Mile add

3 (A) That, Play spouse / my dependants*** own the following movable property:

Tallar 1						3 - 3 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
2 0 JAN 2022	Motor vehicle with description such as Car, Jeep, Truck, Bus	Approx. present market value according to you	Gold & gold ornaments; other precious stone(s) (in tolas/gram/ carat)	Approx. present market value according to you	Silver & silver ornaments (In tolas/ grams)	Approx. present market value accordin to you
Self name No	Mary of	2,25	1311 NO	See A		Alema "
Spouse (Give Maranda name)	notonycle	1571	Nel	20,000	Nèl	Rs 3000
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]	Nil	X IAA	Nel	1	NEC.	
Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]	Nel	NEL	Mil	A 1		
Dependant (others) [Give name (s)]	Nèl	Nel	NEL	25		
In Joint name(s) (Give names)	Nèl.					

18 2 COV	JAN 2022	Name of the Bank	Amount in Fixed deposit	Name of the Bank/Post Office	Amount in Current/ Savings Account	Name of the Company & No. of shares held	Face value of shares
	Self name	Boonk &	Nil	NER	a 646.35	. NEL	Nie
	Spouse (Give name)	Poster Poisi	Nel	Nel	Rs 8,2002	NEL	Nil.
	Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]		Nel	NEL	Nek	NZC	Nil
9	Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]	Nel	Nel	NER	Nik	Nil	Nil
**	Dependant (others) (Give name and relationship)	Nèl	NèR	NčC	NEC	Nel	NEC
	In Joint name(s) (Give names)	NEC	Nik	NER	Nek	Mil	Nil

a That, I / my spouse / my dependants*** are liable to pay the following dues to publications and Government dues (Give details).

Ranangan, C	Governme	nt Dues	Income Tax Dues	Dues to Financial Institutions	Any other Dues
	Details of the nature of demand/dues	Amount			
Self name					
Spouse (Give name)	vil	12 2	Nil	Nê(Nie
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]	Nek		Nie	NER	Nik
Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]	NER	=	Nel	Nel	Nik
Dependant (others) [Give name (s)]	MiR		Nik	NEK	Nel
In Joint name(s) (Give names)		×	1000		-34

^{*** &#}x27;Dependant' means a person wholly dependent on the income of the candidate.

S. My educational qualification are as under:

Moreover the datails of School & University Education)

Matriculation - 1992

Private Government School

Moreover Mountaile

Moreover that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, that no part of it is false and that nothing materials has been concealed therefrom.

Verified at Paincing this, the 20th day of January 2022

Bijaga Marcordi Deponent

Witnesses:

1. Simal typy

1. S/o Lt Madan Tedu

Vell-Luhamaria

P.O. Auhamaria

P.O. Auhamaria

2. Aist . hayusthany

So Lt Dunga mennu. Vill-huhabalia. Po. huhakann

Add naycesthay

or B. N. Das . Adv do here by solemnly affirm and state that the

facts stated in this affidavit are ue to his/her Knowledge

(A.P. Pattanalk)

OGP-MP-PTS-U-1 (S. E. C.) 80-80,000 Bks.-7-10-2021



ଭାରତୀୟ ନିର୍ବାଚନ କମିଶନ ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA IDENTITY CARD

OR/01/005/006164



ଭୋଟରଙ୍କ ନାମ : ବିଜୟା ମାଣ୍ଡି

Elector's Name : Bijaya Marndi

ସ୍ୱାମୀଙ୍କ ନାମ : ନରେନ୍ଦ୍ର ମାଣ୍ଡି

Husband's Name: Narendra Marndi

ଲିଙ୍ଗ /Sex · ঃঝ1 / Female

ଳନ୍ନ ଚାରିଖ /Date of Birth : XX/XX/1977

ଠିକଣା :

OR/01/005/006164

ଗ୍ରାମ/ସ୍ଥାନ : ଲୁହାମାଳିଆ

ଗ୍ରାଗ/ସହର : ଲୁହାକାନୀ

ଥାନା : ବିଶୋଇ

ଜିଲ୍ଲା : ମୟୁର୍ରଞ୍ଜ

Address:

Village/Locality:Luhamalia

G.P/Town

:Luhakani

P.S. District

:Bisoi Mayurbhanj

Date: 01/07/2013

ସାର୍ସକଣା(ST) ବିଧାନସ୍ତ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ମଣ୍ଡଳୀର

ଧାର୍ଧ୍ୟକ୍ତା(୦)) କଠାକ୍ତମ କ୍ରକ୍ତିକ ନ୍ୟ ନ୍ୟ କ୍ରକ୍ତିକ ନ୍ୟ କ୍ରକ୍ତିକ୍ର କରିଥିବର କରିଥିବର କରିଥିବର Facsimile signature of Electoral Registry on Officer 27, Saraskana(ST) Assembly Constituency

ଧିକଣ ପଞ୍ଚିତ୍ୟନ ଛନ୍ଦ୍ର ଅବଶ୍ର ବିଜଣ ନାମ କୋଟର ଚାଲିକାହୁର ବର୍ତ୍ତିକ ପାଇଁ ବଣ ବେହି ନଙ୍କର ବର୍ତ୍ତିକ ଓ ଗୁର ଉଲକା ଅଇଁ ନାର୍ପ୍ତିକ ପର୍ବତ୍ତିକ କଳ୍ପ କଳ୍ପ କଳ୍ପ କଳ୍ପ In case of change in address, mention this card no. in the relevant form for including your name in the roll at the changed address and to obtain the card with same number

Bijaya Marendi





FORM NO. I (See Rule 3)

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA

Office of the Tahasildar Bisoi
Miscellaneous Certificate Case No E-STO/2022/48388
SCHEDULED TRIBE CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Smt BIJAYA MARNDI daughter of Smt MADO HANSDAH and Shri SALO HANSDAH wife of Shri NARENDRA MARNDI of village/town Luhamalia P.S BISOI in the MAYURBHANJ district in the state of Odisha belongs to Santal caste which is recognized as Scheduled Tribe under the constitution (scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe) order 1950 as amended by the scheduled Caste and Scheduled Tribe List (Modification) order 1956 and Scheduled Caste and Scheduled Tribe Order (Amendment) Act, 1976.

Smt BIJAYA MARNDI and her family ordinarily reside(s) in village/town Luhamalia P.S. BISOI Tahasil Bisoi in the district of MAYURBHANJ in the state of Odisha.



Digitally signed by PRACHI PRIYADARSHINI
Date:2022.01.19 03.57:06 +05:30
Signature of the Revenue Officer
19/01/2022

**** This is a Digitally Signed Document And Does Not Require Signature ****

NOTE

- (i) It is a digitally signed electronically generated certificate and therefore needs no ink-signed signature.
- (ii) This Certificate is issued as per section 4, 5,& 6 of Information Technology Act 2000 and its subsequent amendments in 2008 and as per Revenue & Disaster Management Department Notification number IMU-13/10-4251/R&DM.
- (iii) For any Query or Verification, Agency /Department / Office may visithttps://edistrict.odisha.gov.in
- (iv) Tampering of this Certificate will attract penal action.

FORM No. 18 {See rule 14 (4)}

To

The Election Officer
In respect of 34-Bisol
Zilla Parishad Constituency.

Sir,

5.

Having been authorised by the President/General Secretary of the State Level/National Political Party, namely Indian National Congress Party, I hereby give notice that the following person(s) has/have been sponsored by Indian National Congress party as its candidate(s) at the ensuing Zilla Parishad Election and that Hand Symbol be allotted to him/her.

SI.	Name of the	Name of the	Father's/Husband's	- Address of
No.	Zilla Parishad	candidate sponsored	name of the	the candidate
	Constituency		candidate	
1	2	3	4	5

		81	18 THE		
1.34-	Bisoi	Bliaya	Manand!	W/a Nacrendra	perandi
2.	o e K		1.5T	At Luha	malia.
3.	e e ²⁴			Ps. Dis	<u> </u>
4.				Adef. M	ceycostrany
6.5					Se W

Yours faithfully,



(Niranjan Patnaik)

(Name and signature of the person who has been authorised by the State Level/National Political Parties to sponsor candidates)

President
Odisha Pradesh Concress Committ

NOTE - This must be delivered to the Election Officer on or before the date and time fixed for scrutiny of nomination papers.